
£EXPO'RTS FROM THE JSLAND

(i.)-.XPORS FRONM NEWFOUNDLAND TO TIE{ BIUTISH COLONIES IN NORTH AMERIC.\.

cuef and Pork -

Beer - - -

Bricks - - -

Butter - - -

C'ofïèe. and Cocoa -

1ish, Cod, Dry -

Sounds, &c.

Hlerrings, Pick[ed

Mackarel -

Saiuoi, Pickled

Ilides - - -

Lime .luice - -

Nelasses - -

Od and Blubber -

Pitch and Tar -

Sal t - - -

Skins, Beaver -

Calf - -

Fox - -

-Martin -

Nusquash -

Otter - -

Seal - -

Sotp and Candles -

Spirits - - -

Sugar - - -

Tallow - - -

Tobacco - -

\Vines - - -

Wuod, Boards and Plan

Oars - -

Shingles -

Shook Ilogsliead

Staves - -

Tfimuber -

- - Bares - -

- - Casks - - -

- -Number - -

- - Cicts. q. lbs. -

- - Cuts. q. Ibs. -

- - Cuts. q. lbs.

- Quintals - -

- - Packages - -

- - Barrels - -

- - Barrels - -

- - Barrels - -

- - Kumber - -

- .. Gallons - -

- - Gallens - -

- - Tmns. H. G6.

- - Barrels - -

- - Bushels - -

- - Number - -

- - .Nu,mber - -

- - Nuomber - -

- - N.
7umber - -

- - Number - -

- - Kumber -

- - N~1umbcr - -

- - Cuts. q. lbs.

- - Gallons - -

- ~Ilogshcads -

- - 'ierces - -

- - Barrels - -

- - Cits. q. lbs.
- - Lbs. - - -

- - Tuns. BU. Gs.

k - Fect - - -

- - Number - -

- - Nuiber - -

s - - Number - -

- - Niiiiber - -

- - Louds. Pect.

1815:

16 1 -

203 2 -

46,072
6

266

1

75

285

4,446

2 - 45

288,470

.93
- - -l

1,000

23,742

12

32

44

6o6 2 5

2,824

86 1 6o

Sl'ECIES OF MIERCIANDIZE. 1817 :

145

83
40,000

531 - -

135 2 1

227 - 15

49,012

39

193

146

89

21

360

14,179

76 3 15

94

178,540

200

12

275 - -

63,566

98

1

23

14,803

88 - 16

40,200

100

40,000

22

3,013

17 29

34,5

87
2,500

61 - -

75 2 20

446 2 -

21,952

44

234

26

653

481

891

6,550

23 1 56

36

103,392

1

151

44

17

1

5
2,128

62 - -

33,019

10

3.
66

147 - -

7,592

75 3 30

14I

6,300

103 --

19,084

43
253

66

1J13

2,323

:25 1 19

3

130,110

.10

2,545

10 - -

9,957
64

1

53

16,671

16 3 20


